
TRY AT THE Y
2023 INDOOR TRIATHLON RESULTS

THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO PARTICITPATED IN THIS EVENT!

ATHLETE NAME SWIMATHLETE #WAVE # BIKE RUN TOTAL

Michael Giannetto Jr. 0.22721 4.9 1.32 6.477

Ronit Mayerson 0.288214 5.5 2.28 8.068

Ed O’Connell 0.33341 5.7 2.62 8.653

Jim O’Bosky 0.394112 6.7 2.59 9.684

Kelly Teirnan-Astras 0.242122 5.4 1.72 7.362

MaryGina Contretas 0.15211 5.5 2.82 8.472

Stacey Evans 0.30382 6.1 2.65 9.053

Vince Fiori 0.227296 7.2 2.56 9.987

Ruth Dean 0.272133 4.8 1.52 6.592

Lydia Dillon 0.394286 5.3 2.63 8.324

Sarah Francis 0.379235 6.3 2.03 8.709

Kevin Grosso 0.364164 6.3 3.08 9.744

Kurt Olander 0.273306 5.3 2.26 7.833

Yasmine Heminda 0.364245 6 2.17 8.534

Ryan Huang 0.167184 6.1 2.93 9.197

Sam Briggs 0.394225 7.3 2.64 10.334

Dawn Sanchez 0.364336 4.8 1.39 6.554

Anna Madden 0.167255 6 2.07 8.237

Steve Palmer 0.288326 6 2.39 8.678

James Whittel 0.45561 6.2 3.04 9.695

Stacey Lozupone 0.318204 5 2.29 7.608

Diana Welch 0.21251 5.6 2.66 8.472

Christina Murphy 0.30331 6 2.8 9.103

Callum Farrell 0.545143 6.9 2.66 10.105

Kevin Olson 0.227346 5.3 1.34 6.867

Tatiana Kundla 0.455194 5.6 2.35 8.405

Steve Hack 0.379174 6.4 2.09 8.869

Dave Madden 0.333265 6.2 3.33 9.863

Kevin Whippel 0.288153 5 2.69 7.978

Carlos Montoya 0.227102 6 2.42 8.647

Louis Dicostanzo 0.33372 6.2 2.97 9.503



TRY AT THE Y
2023 INDOOR TRIATHLON RESULTS

THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO PARTICITPATED IN THIS EVENT!

MALE ATHLETES SWIMATHLETE #WAVE # BIKE RUN TOTAL

Michael Giannetto Jr. 0.22721 4.9 1.32 6.477

Ed O’Connell 0.33341 5.7 2.62 8.653

Jim O’Bosky 0.394112 6.7 2.59 9.684

Vince Fiori 0.227296 7.2 2.56 9.987

Kevin Grosso 0.364164 6.3 3.08 9.744

Kurt Olander 0.273306 5.3 2.26 7.833

Ryan Huang 0.167184 6.1 2.93 9.197

Sam Briggs 0.394225 7.3 2.64 10.334

Steve Palmer 0.288326 6 2.39 8.678

James Whittel 0.45561 6.2 3.04 9.695

Callum Farrell 0.545143 6.9 2.66 10.105

Kevin Olson 0.227346 5.3 1.34 6.867

Steve Hack 0.379174 6.4 2.09 8.869

Dave Madden 0.333265 6.2 3.33 9.863

Kevin Whippel 0.288153 5 2.69 7.978

Carlos Montoya 0.227102 6 2.42 8.647

Louis Dicostanzo 0.33372 6.2 2.97 9.503

FEMALE ATHLETES SWIMATHLETE #WAVE # BIKE RUN TOTAL

Ronit Mayerson 0.288214 5.5 2.28 8.068

Kelly Teirnan-Astras 0.242122 5.4 1.72 7.362

MaryGina Contretas 0.15211 5.5 2.82 8.472

Stacey Evans 0.30382 6.1 2.65 9.053

Ruth Dean 0.272133 4.8 1.52 6.592

Lydia Dillon 0.394286 5.3 2.63 8.324

Sarah Francis 0.379235 6.3 2.03 8.709

Yasmine Heminda 0.364245 6 2.17 8.534

Dawn Sanchez 0.364336 4.8 1.39 6.554

Anna Madden 0.167255 6 2.07 8.237

Stacey Lozupone 0.318204 5 2.29 7.608

Diana Welch 0.21251 5.6 2.66 8.472

Christina Murphy 0.30331 6 2.8 9.103

Tatiana Kundla 0.455194 5.6 2.35 8.405


